AIFA-15-61-042-09-SA
AIFA-15-61-085-09-SA
AIFA-15-31-042-09-SA
AIFA-15-31-085-09-SA
Inverse Fiber Amplifier
User Manual
Installation & Operation Guide
TM-1000-FF-A01

Rx = 1 V/mW)
TM-1000-FF-A01
Ordering Information
21
Plug Ins (JXP Style @ 1.4” Length)
Cable Simulators Cable Equalizers Pads
Part # Values (dB) Part # Values (dB) Part # Values (dB)
CSGJX02 2 CEGJX01 1 CPGJX00 0
CSGJX03 3 CEGJX02 2 CPGJX01 1
CSGJX04 4 CEGJX03 3 CPGJX02 2
CSGJX05 5 CEGJX04 4 CPGJX03 3
CSGJX06 6 CEGJX05 5 CPGJX04 4
CSGJX07 7 CEGJX06 6 CPGJX05 5
CSGJX08 8 CEGJX07 7 CPGJX06 6
CSGJX09 9 CEGJX08 8 CPGJX07 7
CSGJX10 10 CEGJX09 9 CPGJX08 8
CSGJX11 11 CEGJX10 10 CPGJX09 9
CSGJX12 12 CEGJX11 11 CPGJX10 10
CSGJX13 13 CEGJX12 12 CPGJX11 11
CSGJX14 14 CPGJX12 12
CSGJX15 15 CPGJX13 13
CSGJX16 16 CPGJX14 14
CSGJX17 17 CPGJX15 15
CSGJX18 18 CPGJX16 16
CPGJX17 17
CPGJX18 18
Accessories
Part # Description